
Combo Loons 2022 Weekly Report for Week 3 
May 16th 2022 

Pairings: 5 vs 4  1 vs 8  7 vs 3  2 vs 6 
 

Team 1: Miss a Lots 
 

Score: 87.0 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Harry Catlett  13 14.50 6.0 19.0 14.00 6.3 3 0  42 
  Tanner Catlett  17 13.00 7.0 23.0 14.33 6.1 3 0  43 
  Ben Delebo   17.50 3.9  17.50 3.9 2 0  35 
*Mark Delebo  10 18.00 3.5 13.5 15.33 5.4 3 0  46 
  Thomas Delebo  10 19.00 2.8 12.8 16.00 4.9 3 0  48 
  Mark McGinty  10 13.00 7.0 17.0 12.00 7.7 3 0  36 
  Jeff Stomback  10 16.50 4.6 14.6 14.33 6.1 3 0  43 
 
 

Team 2: General Marksman 
 

Score: 110.1 Points: 2 Total: 6 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Doug Benoit  18 16.00 4.9 22.9 16.67 4.4 3 0  50 
  Rob Borcherding  13 8.00 10.5 23.0 9.67 9.3 3 0  29 
*Mo Dyer  14 11.50 8.1 22.1 12.33 7.5 3 0  37 
  Ed Ed  13 18.00 3.5 16.5 16.33 4.7 3 0  49 
  Ryan Horton  13 12.50 7.4 20.4 12.67 7.2 3 0  38 
  Mike K  8 7.50 10.9 18.9 7.67 10.7 3 0  23 
  Keith Pickett  11 12.50 7.4 18.4 12.00 7.7 3 0  36 
  Steve Steve  20 20.50 1.8 21.8 20.33 1.9 3 0  61 
  Michael Tieden  13 19.50 2.5 15.5 17.33 4.0 3 0  52 
  Todd Todd  14 19.50 2.5 16.5 17.67 3.7 3 0  53 
 



Combo Loons 2022 Weekly Report for Week 3 
May 16th 2022 

Pairings: 5 vs 4  1 vs 8  7 vs 3  2 vs 6 
 

Team 3: Skidmarks 
 

Score: 104.0 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Mike Carbone  16 14.50 6.0 22.0 15.00 5.6 3 0  45 
  Josh Halloran  17   17.0 17.00 4.2 1 0  17 
  Dean Hanson  14   14.0 14.00 6.3 1 0  14 
*JD Hanson  12 15.50 5.3 17.3 14.33 6.1 3 0  43 
  Pat Hegseth  1 3.50 13.7 14.7 2.67 14.2 3 0  8 
  Tony Hegseth  14 13.50 6.7 20.7 13.67 6.5 3 0  41 
  Scott Huckert  11 8.50 10.2 21.2 9.33 9.6 3 0  28 
  Tim Nolan  19 15.50 5.3 23.0 16.67 4.4 3 0  50 
  Jerrid Voss  0 19.00 2.8 2.8 12.67 7.2 3 0  38 
 
 

Team 4: Gun Slingers 
 

Score: 108.8 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Matt B  12 13.00 7.0 19.0 12.67 7.2 3 0  38 
  John Collins  17 20.50 1.8 18.8 19.33 2.6 3 0  58 
  Justin Collins  15 14.00 6.3 21.3 14.33 6.1 3 0  43 
  Sam Collins  19 17.00 4.2 23.0 17.67 3.7 3 0  53 
  Tom Forrest  13 20.50 1.8 14.8 18.00 3.5 3 0  54 
  Jeff Jeff  18 14.50 6.0 23.0 15.67 5.1 3 0  47 
  Mo Mo  5 7.50 10.9 15.9 6.67 11.4 3 0  20 
  Neal Neal  11 12.00 7.7 18.7 11.67 7.9 3 0  35 
  Keith Ross  12 8.00 10.5 22.5 9.33 9.6 3 0  28 
 



Combo Loons 2022 Weekly Report for Week 3 
May 16th 2022 

Pairings: 5 vs 4  1 vs 8  7 vs 3  2 vs 6 
 

Team 5: Concussion Ducks 
 

Score: 108.1 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Jeff Bakke  6 14.50 6.0 12.0 11.67 7.9 3 0  35 
  Randy Beyreis  12 11.50 8.1 20.1 11.67 7.9 3 0  35 
  Scott Elke  8 10.00 9.1 17.1 9.33 9.6 3 0  28 
*Kevin Griffin  13 10.00 9.1 22.1 11.00 8.4 3 0  33 
  Brian Jablonski  13 12.50 7.4 20.4 12.67 7.2 3 0  38 
  Jason Lamusga  14 10.50 8.8 22.8 11.67 7.9 3 0  35 
  Jon Livingston  19 17.50 3.9 22.9 18.00 3.5 3 0  54 
  Kevin Schmidt  13 13.00 7.0 20.0 13.00 7.0 3 0  39 
  Bud Schoenle  9 10.50 8.8 17.8 10.00 9.1 3 0  30 
  Jeff Strong  9 11.00 8.4 17.4 10.33 8.9 3 0  31 
 
 

Team 6: Davis 
 

Score: 82.5 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Tom Bednarczyk  9 14.00 6.3 15.3 12.33 7.5 3 0  37 
  Rob Bennett  13 16.00 4.9 17.9 15.00 5.6 3 0  45 
  Tony Calova        0 0  0 
  Jeff Freeman  7 11.50 8.1 15.1 10.00 9.1 3 0  30 
  Scott Johnson  18 17.00 4.2 22.2 17.33 4.0 3 0  52 
  Brent Larsen  6   6.0 6.00 11.9 1 0  6 
  Shawn Meyer        0 0  0 
  Greg Neva  12   12.0 12.00 7.7 1 0  12 
  Jon Pangerl        0 0  0 
  Tim White  6   6.0 6.00 11.9 1 0  6 
 



Combo Loons 2022 Weekly Report for Week 3 
May 16th 2022 

Pairings: 5 vs 4  1 vs 8  7 vs 3  2 vs 6 
 

Team 7: Team Pigeon Pounders 
 

Score: 96.1 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Joe Boetl  7 13.30  20.3   0 0  0 
  John DeLeon  11 9.00 9.8 20.8 9.67 9.3 3 0  29 
  Tim Diamond        0 0  0 
  Dan Leach  6 7.00 11.2 17.2 6.67 11.4 3 0  20 
  Nick Leach  6 8.00 10.5 16.5 7.33 11.0 3 0  22 
  Robert Libke  11 12.00 7.7 18.7 11.67 7.9 3 0  35 
  Reide Weber  12 14.00 6.3 18.3 13.00 7.0 2 0  26 
  Ivan Weiss  6 7.50 10.9 16.9 7.00 11.2 3 0  21 
  Lisa Weiss  4 3.00 14.0 18.0 3.33 13.8 3 0  10 
*Ivan Weiss Jr  8 9.50 9.5 17.5 9.00 9.8 3 0  27 
 
 

Team 8: League average 
 

Score: 99.1 Points: 2 Total: 6 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
          0 0  0 
 
 
Super Shooters: None 
  



Combo Loons 2022 Weekly Report for Week 3 
May 16th 2022 

Pairings: 5 vs 4  1 vs 8  7 vs 3  2 vs 6 
 
Combo Loons 2022 Team Standings through week 3 
 
Team 8 League average 6.0 
Team 2 General Marksman 6.0 
Team 4 Gun Slingers 4.0 
Team 6 Davis 2.0 
Team 5 Concussion Ducks 2.0 
Team 3 Skidmarks 2.0 
Team 1 Miss a Lots 2.0 
Team 7 Team Pigeon Pounders 0.0 
 



Combo Loons 2022 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 3 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Steve Steve 61 20.33 3 0 General Marksman 
John Collins 58 19.33 3 0 Gun Slingers 
Tom Forrest 54 18.00 3 0 Gun Slingers 
Jon Livingston 54 18.00 3 0 Concussion Ducks 
Sam Collins 53 17.67 3 0 Gun Slingers 
Todd Todd 53 17.67 3 0 General Marksman 
Scott Johnson 52 17.33 3 0 Davis 
Michael Tieden 52 17.33 3 0 General Marksman 
Doug Benoit 50 16.67 3 0 General Marksman 
Tim Nolan 50 16.67 3 0 Skidmarks 
Ed Ed 49 16.33 3 0 General Marksman 
Thomas Delebo 48 16.00 3 0 Miss a Lots 
Jeff Jeff 47 15.67 3 0 Gun Slingers 
Mark Delebo 46 15.33 3 0 Miss a Lots 
Rob Bennett 45 15.00 3 0 Davis 
Mike Carbone 45 15.00 3 0 Skidmarks 
Justin Collins 43 14.33 3 0 Gun Slingers 
Jeff Stomback 43 14.33 3 0 Miss a Lots 
Tanner Catlett 43 14.33 3 0 Miss a Lots 
JD Hanson 43 14.33 3 0 Skidmarks 
Harry Catlett 42 14.00 3 0 Miss a Lots 
Tony Hegseth 41 13.67 3 0 Skidmarks 
Kevin Schmidt 39 13.00 3 0 Concussion Ducks 
Matt B 38 12.67 3 0 Gun Slingers 
Brian Jablonski 38 12.67 3 0 Concussion Ducks 
Jerrid Voss 38 12.67 3 0 Skidmarks 
Ryan Horton 38 12.67 3 0 General Marksman 
Mo Dyer 37 12.33 3 0 General Marksman 
Tom Bednarczyk 37 12.33 3 0 Davis 
Keith Pickett 36 12.00 3 0 General Marksman 
Mark McGinty 36 12.00 3 0 Miss a Lots 
Ben Delebo 35 17.50 2 0 Miss a Lots 
Neal Neal 35 11.67 3 0 Gun Slingers 
Randy Beyreis 35 11.67 3 0 Concussion Ducks 
Jeff Bakke 35 11.67 3 0 Concussion Ducks 
Robert Libke 35 11.67 3 0 Team Pigeon Pounders 
Jason Lamusga 35 11.67 3 0 Concussion Ducks 
Kevin Griffin 33 11.00 3 0 Concussion Ducks 



Jeff Strong 31 10.33 3 0 Concussion Ducks 
Jeff Freeman 30 10.00 3 0 Davis 
Bud Schoenle 30 10.00 3 0 Concussion Ducks 
Rob Borcherding 29 9.67 3 0 General Marksman 
John DeLeon 29 9.67 3 0 Team Pigeon Pounders 
Scott Huckert 28 9.33 3 0 Skidmarks 
Keith Ross 28 9.33 3 0 Gun Slingers 
Scott Elke 28 9.33 3 0 Concussion Ducks 
Ivan Weiss Jr 27 9.00 3 0 Team Pigeon Pounders 
Reide Weber 26 13.00 2 0 Team Pigeon Pounders 
Mike K 23 7.67 3 0 General Marksman 
Nick Leach 22 7.33 3 0 Team Pigeon Pounders 
Ivan Weiss 21 7.00 3 0 Team Pigeon Pounders 
Dan Leach 20 6.67 3 0 Team Pigeon Pounders 
Mo Mo 20 6.67 3 0 Gun Slingers 
Josh Halloran 17 17.00 1 0 Skidmarks 
Dean Hanson 14 14.00 1 0 Skidmarks 
Greg Neva 12 12.00 1 0 Davis 
Lisa Weiss 10 3.33 3 0 Team Pigeon Pounders 
Pat Hegseth 8 2.67 3 0 Skidmarks 
Tim White 6 6.00 1 0 Davis 
Brent Larsen 6 6.00 1 0 Davis 
Tony Calova 0 0.00 0 0 Davis 
Tim Diamond 0 0.00 0 0 Team Pigeon Pounders 
Joe Boetl 0 0.00 0 0 Team Pigeon Pounders 
Shawn Meyer 0 0.00 0 0 Davis 
 0 0.00 0 0 League average 
Jon Pangerl 0 0.00 0 0 Davis 
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